PINE COUNTY FAIR

PINE COUNTY AGRICULTURE SOCIETY, PINE CITY, MN 55063 www.pinecountyfair.com

OUTSIDE BOOTH RENTAL

DEAR FRIEND,

THE 2019 PINE COUNTY FAIR WILL BE HELD July 31st - August 4th OUTSIDE EXHIBIT SPACES WILL BE AVAILABLE ON AN INDIVIDUAL BASIS, DEPENDING ON AREA AND SPACE REQUIRED.

PLEASE CONTACT:

DICK DOENZ 10600 COUNTRY DRIVE PINE CITY, MN. 55063 320-629-3819

IF YOU WISH TO RESERVE A SPACE WE MUST HAVE YOUR RESERVATION BEFORE JULY 1st PLEASE SEND YOUR RESERVATION FEE TO DICK DOENZ.

THE PINE COUNTY FAIR BOARD WOULD LIKE TO THANK YOU FOR BEING PART OF THE FAIR AND LOOK FORWARD TO HAVING YOU JOIN THEM.

SINCERELY, PINE COUNTY FAIR BOARD MEMBERS.

*Fee is based on the size of display - please call for quote. Thank you

RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR CHECK

| *YOUR SPACE RENTAL FEE FOR 2019 WILL BE | |
|---|--|
| NAME OF YOUR ORGANIZATION | |
| CONTACT PERSON FOR NEXT YEAR'S FAIR | |
| ADDRESS | |
| PHONE NUMBER | |